
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/05/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:39:48 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/29/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/4/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000021,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000026,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Chassis Cab Stake Bed Truck THORNHILL GROUP INC 04/29/2019 06/03/2019 42,883.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000006,3 CPO,0310,DNR1900000008,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Handley WMA-Office/Storage Building HIGH POINT CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LLC

04/19/2019 06/04/2019 546,000.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1900000010,2 CPO,0439,EBA1900000013,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

TEST SETS FOTRONIC CORPORATION 02/14/2019 05/30/2019 25,194.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000011,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000029,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Williamstown Domestic Water Pumps
Replacement

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 04/04/2019 06/03/2019 70,858.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000063,5 CPO,0803,DOT1900000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 85192014 - HVAC REPLACEMENT DSO MECHANICAL LLC 03/07/2019 06/04/2019 112,390.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000100,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000046,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0519C365 - PAVEPRO OR EQUAL
ASPHALT SOLVENT

BG CHEMICAL LP 04/25/2019 06/04/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

